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Hannah Martin
Alessandra Villeneuve
Ruthie Parker
Ann-Michelle LeBlanc
Alexius Mills
Charlene Gagnon Hachey
Hailie Levesque
Gracie-May Saint
Olivia Nero

Shayla Prgommet
Kayla Chateauvert
Sydney Lefebvre

Club

Lake Superior FSC
North Bay FSC
Minden SC

North Bay FSC
Minden SC
Kapuskasing FSC
Lake Superior FSC
Haileybury FSC
Lake Superior FSC
Lake Superior FSC
Copper Cliff SC
Georgina SC

Marion Dyke

Date:

Super Series - Nickel Blades on Ice

Gerry McCrory Countryside Sports Complex
February 21, 2020 to February 23, 2020

Section
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22-Feb-2020 2:34:46PM

STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

23.62
20.83
19.58
19.29
18.75
17.67
17.07
16.43
16.18
15.02
14.63
13.51
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Points

23.62
20.83
19.58
19.29
18.75
17.67
17.07
16.43
16.18
15.02
14.63
13.51

Taylor Hunsley



